BERENDSEN FLUID POWER BERENDSEN
-
Service Exchange Fleet I/ FLuie rowen
740

) B 740 Tub Hoist Cylinder SX-285-4034 IN
Articulated Dump Truck X
B 740 Front Suspension SX-341-4124 IN
715 F 775 Rear Suspension SX-223-4392 ouT
F 775 Hoist Cylinder SX-296-0738 IN
D,E F 777 Hoist Cylinder SX-296-0608 IN
B,C,D 777 Rear Suspension SX-8J-8865 IN
D, F 777 Rear Suspension (Rod Up) SX-290-7231 IN
Rigid Dump Truck c 777 Steering Cylinder SX-8J-9912 IN
777 D,EG,F 777 Steering Cylinder SX-417-0582 IN
B,C,D,F 777 Front Suspension SX-4T-4756 IN
B,C,D,E,G,F 777 Rear Suspension (Rod Down) SX-290-7231 IN
C,D,E,F,G 777 Front Suspension SX-335-6352 IN
G 777 Steering Cylinder SX-334-8703 IN
B,C,D,G 785 Front Suspension SX-1U-4605 IN
785 B,C,D 785 Hoist Cylinder SX-4T-5931 IN
B,C 785 Rear Suspension SX-456-8724 IN
B,C 785 Steering Cylinder SX-1U-3182 IN
B,C,D 789 Steering Cylinder SX-4T-6797 IN
G 789 Steering Cylinder SX-9T-8912 IN
789 B,C,D 789 Front Suspension SX-4T-5182 IN
Caterpillar B,C,D 789 Hoist Cylinder SX-438-6225 IN
B,C,D 789 Rear Suspension SX-295-5709 IN
¥ B,C 793 Front Suspension SX-284-8014 IN
cAT B, C 793 Rear Suspension SX-106-3722 IN
703 | B,C,D,F 793 Steering Cylinder SX-9T-8912 IN
| D, F 793 Steering Cylinder SX-623-9954 IN
C,D,F 793 Hoist Cylinder SX-295-5708 ouT
| F 793 Front Suspension SX-9T-8910 IN
988 K 988 Steer Cylinder SX-363-0218 IN
G 992K Steer Cylinder SX-157-1352 ouT
G 992 Tilt Cylinder SX-394-9988 IN
Wheel Loader 992 K 992 RH Lift Cylinder SX-271-1716 ouT
K 992 LH Lift Cylinder SX-271-1717 ouT
K 992 Tilt Cylinder SX-271-3572 ouT
K 993 Steering Cylinder SX-288-5504 IN
K 993 LH Lift Cylinder SX-308-0831 IN
993 K 993 RH Lift Cylinder SX-308-0830 IN
K 993 LH Tilt Cylinder SX-308-0837 IN
K 993 RH Tilt Cylinder SX-308-0835 IN
H, F 994 Lift Cylinder SX-288-4468 IN
994 H, F 994 LH Tilt Cylinder SX-219-6273 IN

F,D 994 RH Tilt Cylinder SX-219-6272 IN
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D9 RT

D9 Ripper Tilt SX-521-8391 IN
R, T D10 Blade Lift Cylinder SX-7T-3829 IN
R, T D10 Blade Tilt Cylinder LH SX-232-0652 IN
R, T D10 Blade Tilt Cylinder RH SX-232-0653 IN
R, T D10 Ripper Lift Cylinder SX-192-6445 IN
Dozer R, T D10 Ripper Tilt Cylinder SX-4T-9977 IN
D10 T2 D10T2 Blade Lift Cylinder SX-588-0159 IN
T2 D10T2 Blade Lift Cylinder with Sensor SX-588-0174 IN
T2 D10T2 Ripper Lift Cylinder LH SX-521-8394 ouT
T2 D10T2 Ripper Lift Cylinder RH SX-521-8395 IN
T2 D10T2 Ripper Tilt Cylinder SX-521-2571 ouT
T2 D10T2 Blade Tilt Cylinder LH SX-521-8393 ouT
T2 D10T2 Blade Tilt Cylinder RH SX-521-8392 ouT
R, T D11 Blade Lift SX-252-0471 IN
N, R D11 Blade Lift SX-4T-2727 ouT
N, R D11 Dual Blade Tilt SX-9T-3715 ouT
D11 N,R, T D11 Ripper Lift SX-101-8614 ouT
N,R, T D11 Ripper Lift SX-101-8581 IN
R, T D11 Ripper Tilt LH SX-521-8420 IN
R, T D11 Ripper Tilt RH SX-130-3263 IN
R1300 G R1300 Vane Pump SX-162-9207 IN
. Il R1700 Tilt Cylinder SX-180-9367 IN
Caterpillar » i
R1700 I,G R1700 Lift Cylinder SX-141-1974 IN
c AT : I1,G R1700 Steering Cylinder SX-180-8500 IN
G R2900 Tilt Cylinder SX-174-4700 IN
Underground Loader R2900 G R2900 Lift Cylinder SX-218-3009 IN
G R2900 Steering Cylinder SX-173-9477 IN
H R3000 Tilt Cylinder SX-383-1623 IN
R3000 H R3000 Lift Cylinder LH SX-383-1633 IN
H R3000 Lift Cylinder RH SX-383-1632 IN
. AD45 B AD45 Steering Cylinder SX-259-3970 IN
Articulated Haul Truck . )
ADS55 B ADS55 Ejector Cylinder SX-469-7647 IN
Rotary Blast Hole C Jack Leg Cylinder SX-447-2670 IN
M 16 Articulation Cylinder SX-290-8074 IN
M 16 Blade Lift Cylinder SX-270-7538 ouT
Grader M 16 Steering Cylinder SX-267-3863 IN
16 M, M3 16 Side Shift Cylinder SX-257-5083 IN
M, M3 16 Centre Shift Cylinder SX-262-1905 ouT
M, M3 16 Wheel Lean SX-289-3054 IN
G,H,M 16 Blade Tip Cylinder SX-9T-8944 IN
H, M 16 Ripper Lift Cylinder SX-131-5264 ouT
M 24 Ripper Cylinder SX-605-8762 IN
24 M 24 Articulation Cylinder SX-605-8796 IN
H,M 24 Blade Lift / Centre Shift Cylinder SX-553-0359 IN
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Caterpillar

CAT

Hitachi

HITACHI

Komatsu

KOMATSU

Sandvik

Epiroc

Terex

TEREX.

Grader (cont.)

O —

Excavator

Articulated Dump Truck

Rigid Dump Truck

Wheel Loader

Articulated Dump Truck

Jumbo Production Drill

Underground Loader

Underground Truck
Simba Production Drill

Rigid Dump Truck

24 (cont.)
EX2500 / 2600
EX3600
AH400
830E
930E
WA900
AH400
DD421
DL240
LH621i
LH517i
LH517
TH663
TH663
S7
MT4400

3-EO
3-EO
3-EO
3-EO

AC
AC
AC
AC

Cylinder Type

24 Blade Tip Cylinder
24 Wheel Lean
24 Side Shift Cylinder
24M Steering Cylinder
24M Ripper Lift Cylinder
EX2600 Boom Cylinder
EX2600 Stick/Arm Cylinder
EX2600 Backhoe Bucket Cylinder
EX3600 Backhoe Bucket Cylinder
EX3600 Boom Cylinder
EX3600 Stick/Arm Cylinder (Backhoe)
EX3600 Stick/Arm Cylinder (Face Shovel)
AH400 Steering Cylinder
830E Front Suspension
830E Hoist Cylinder
830E Rear Suspension (Rod Up)
830E Rear Suspension (Rod Down)
830E Steering Cylinder
930E Steering Cylinder
WA900-3EO Tilt Cylinder
WA900-3EO Lift Cylinder
WA900-3EO RH Steer Cylinder
WA900-3EO LH Steer Cylinder
AH400 Steering Cylinder
Feed Extension Cylinder
Axial Percussion Pump
Drifter Feed Cylinder
Drifter Feed Cylinder
Boom Swing Cylinder
Axial Piston Pump
Data Solo Feed Cylinder
Stinger Off Data Solo Cylinder
Lift Cylinder
Tilt Cylinder
Tilt Cylinder
Axial Piston Pump
Axial Piston Pump
Axial Piston Pump
Steering Cylinder
Suspension Cylinder
Accumulator Brake
Suspension Cylinder
Traverse Feed Cylinder
MT4400 Front Suspension
MT4400 Rear Suspension
MT4400 Steering Cylinder
MT4400 Hoist Cylinder

OEM Part Number

SX-605-8794 ouT
SX-117-0836 ouT
SX-141-2914 IN
SX-270-8686 IN
SX-113-7754 IN
SX-4436678 IN
SX-4402135 IN
SX-4402137 IN
SX-4484272 IN
SX-4484266 IN
SX-4484270 IN
SX-4439903 ouT
SX-230215 IN
SX-58E-50-00020 IN
SX-EM8353 IN
SX-EJ2176 IN
SX-EM8838 ouT
SX-EL7952 IN
SX-EM0241 IN
SX-707-01-03212 IN
SX-707-01-03011 IN
SX-707-01-16191 IN
SX-707-01-16181 IN
SX-230215 IN
SX-55047472 IN
SX-55059183 IN
SX-55085910 IN
SX-55089520 IN
SX-55182470 IN
SX-56043747 IN
SX-32119263 IN
SX-55059216 ouT
SX-BG00567535 ouT
SX-BG01442341 IN
SX-BG00642817 IN
SX-BG00776977 IN
SX-BG00776978 IN
SX-BG01196567 IN
SX-29613424 IN
SX-56049247 IN
SX-56024386 IN
SX-5590015195 IN
S$X-9121722101 IN
SX-445-8775 IN
SX-445-8774 ouT
SX-431-6015 ouT
SX-431-5856 IN

Stock status correct as of February 2, 2026
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