

Service Exchange Fleet

Manufacturer	Equipment Type	Model	Cylinder Type	OEM Part Number	Stock	
Caterpillar 	Articulated Dump Truck	740	B	740 Tub Hoist Cylinder	SX-285-4034	IN
			B	740 Front Suspension	SX-341-4124	IN
	Rigid Dump Truck	775	F	775 Rear Suspension	SX-223-4392	OUT
			F	775 Hoist Cylinder	SX-296-0738	IN
		777	D, E, F	777 Hoist Cylinder	SX-296-0608	IN
			B, C, D	777 Rear Suspension	SX-8J-8865	IN
			D, F	777 Rear Suspension (Rod Up)	SX-290-7231	IN
			C	777 Steering Cylinder	SX-8J-9912	IN
			D, E, G, F	777 Steering Cylinder	SX-417-0582	IN
			B, C, D, F	777 Front Suspension	SX-4T-4756	IN
			B, C, D, E, G, F	777 Rear Suspension (Rod Down)	SX-290-7231	IN
			C, D, E, F, G	777 Front Suspension	SX-335-6352	IN
		G	777 Steering Cylinder	SX-334-8703	IN	
		785	B, C, D, G	785 Front Suspension	SX-1U-4605	IN
			B, C, D	785 Hoist Cylinder	SX-4T-5931	IN
			B, C	785 Rear Suspension	SX-456-8724	IN
			B, C	785 Steering Cylinder	SX-1U-3182	IN
			B, C, D	789 Steering Cylinder	SX-4T-6797	IN
			G	789 Steering Cylinder	SX-9T-8912	IN
		789	B, C, D	789 Front Suspension	SX-4T-5182	IN
	B, C, D		789 Hoist Cylinder	SX-438-6225	IN	
	B, C, D		789 Rear Suspension	SX-295-5709	IN	
	793	B, C	793 Front Suspension	SX-284-8014	IN	
		B, C	793 Rear Suspension	SX-106-3722	IN	
		B, C, D, F	793 Steering Cylinder	SX-9T-8912	IN	
		D, F	793 Steering Cylinder	SX-623-9954	IN	
		C, D, F	793 Hoist Cylinder	SX-295-5708	OUT	
		F	793 Front Suspension	SX-9T-8910	IN	
	Wheel Loader	988	K	988 Steer Cylinder	SX-363-0218	IN
			G	988K Steer Cylinder	SX-157-1352	OUT
992		G	992 Tilt Cylinder	SX-394-9988	IN	
		K	992 RH Lift Cylinder	SX-271-1716	OUT	
		K	992 LH Lift Cylinder	SX-271-1717	OUT	
		K	992 Tilt Cylinder	SX-271-3572	OUT	
993		K	993 Steering Cylinder	SX-288-5504	IN	
		K	993 LH Lift Cylinder	SX-308-0831	IN	
		K	993 RH Lift Cylinder	SX-308-0830	IN	
		K	993 LH Tilt Cylinder	SX-308-0837	IN	
		K	993 RH Tilt Cylinder	SX-308-0835	IN	
		H, F	994 Lift Cylinder	SX-288-4468	IN	
994	H, F	994 LH Tilt Cylinder	SX-219-6273	IN		
	F, D	994 RH Tilt Cylinder	SX-219-6272	IN		



Manufacturer	Equipment Type	Model		Cylinder Type	OEM Part Number	Stock	
Caterpillar 	Dozer 	D9	R, T	D9 Ripper Tilt	SX-521-8391	IN	
			R, T	D10 Blade Lift Cylinder	SX-7T-3829	IN	
			R, T	D10 Blade Tilt Cylinder LH	SX-232-0652	IN	
			R, T	D10 Blade Tilt Cylinder RH	SX-232-0653	IN	
			R, T	D10 Ripper Lift Cylinder	SX-192-6445	IN	
			R, T	D10 Ripper Tilt Cylinder	SX-4T-9977	IN	
		D10	T2	D10T2 Blade Lift Cylinder	SX-588-0159	IN	
			T2	D10T2 Blade Lift Cylinder with Sensor	SX-588-0174	IN	
			T2	D10T2 Ripper Lift Cylinder LH	SX-521-8394	OUT	
			T2	D10T2 Ripper Lift Cylinder RH	SX-521-8395	IN	
			T2	D10T2 Ripper Tilt Cylinder	SX-521-2571	OUT	
			T2	D10T2 Blade Tilt Cylinder LH	SX-521-8393	OUT	
		D11	T2	D10T2 Blade Tilt Cylinder RH	SX-521-8392	OUT	
			R, T	D11 Blade Lift	SX-252-0471	IN	
			N, R	D11 Blade Lift	SX-4T-2727	OUT	
			N, R	D11 Dual Blade Tilt	SX-9T-3715	OUT	
			N, R, T	D11 Ripper Lift	SX-101-8614	OUT	
			N, R, T	D11 Ripper Lift	SX-101-8581	IN	
	Underground Loader 	R1300	G	R1300 Vane Pump	SX-162-9207	IN	
			II	R1700 Tilt Cylinder	SX-180-9367	IN	
		R1700	II, G	R1700 Lift Cylinder	SX-141-1974	IN	
			II, G	R1700 Steering Cylinder	SX-180-8500	IN	
		R2900	G	R2900 Tilt Cylinder	SX-174-4700	IN	
			G	R2900 Lift Cylinder	SX-218-3009	IN	
		R3000	G	R2900 Steering Cylinder	SX-173-9477	IN	
			H	R3000 Tilt Cylinder	SX-383-1623	IN	
			H	R3000 Lift Cylinder LH	SX-383-1633	IN	
			H	R3000 Lift Cylinder RH	SX-383-1632	IN	
		Articulated Haul Truck	AD45	B	AD45 Steering Cylinder	SX-259-3970	IN
			AD55	B	AD55 Ejector Cylinder	SX-469-7647	IN
		Grader 	Rotary Blast Hole	C	Jack Leg Cylinder	SX-447-2670	IN
				M	16 Articulation Cylinder	SX-290-8074	IN
			16	M	16 Blade Lift Cylinder	SX-270-7538	OUT
				M	16 Steering Cylinder	SX-267-3863	IN
				M, M3	16 Side Shift Cylinder	SX-257-5083	IN
				M, M3	16 Centre Shift Cylinder	SX-262-1905	OUT
M, M3	16 Wheel Lean			SX-289-3054	IN		
G, H, M	16 Blade Tip Cylinder			SX-9T-8944	IN		
H, M	16 Ripper Lift Cylinder			SX-131-5264	OUT		
M	24 Ripper Cylinder			SX-605-8762	IN		
24	M		24 Articulation Cylinder	SX-605-8796	IN		
	H, M		24 Blade Lift / Centre Shift Cylinder	SX-553-0359	IN		

Manufacturer	Equipment Type	Model	Cylinder Type	OEM Part Number	Stock				
Caterpillar 	Grader (cont.) 	24 (cont.)	M	24 Blade Tip Cylinder	SX-605-8794	OUT			
			H, M	24 Wheel Lean	SX-117-0836	OUT			
			H, M	24 Side Shift Cylinder	SX-141-2914	IN			
			M	24M Steering Cylinder	SX-270-8686	IN			
			M	24M Ripper Lift Cylinder	SX-113-7754	IN			
Hitachi 	Excavator	EX2500 / 2600	-6	EX2600 Boom Cylinder	SX-4436678	IN			
			-6	EX2600 Stick/Arm Cylinder	SX-4402135	IN			
			-6	EX2600 Backhoe Bucket Cylinder	SX-4402137	IN			
			-6	EX3600 Backhoe Bucket Cylinder	SX-4484272	IN			
			-6	EX3600 Boom Cylinder	SX-4484266	IN			
		EX3600	-6	EX3600 Stick/Arm Cylinder (Backhoe)	SX-4484270	IN			
			-6	EX3600 Stick/Arm Cylinder (Face Shovel)	SX-4439903	OUT			
			Articulated Dump Truck		AH400	D	AH400 Steering Cylinder	SX-230215	IN
			Komatsu 	Rigid Dump Truck	830E	1AC	830E Front Suspension	SX-58E-50-00020	IN
						1AC	830E Hoist Cylinder	SX-EM8353	IN
1AC	830E Rear Suspension (Rod Up)	SX-EJ2176				IN			
1AC	830E Rear Suspension (Rod Down)	SX-EM8838				OUT			
1AC	830E Steering Cylinder	SX-EL7952				IN			
930E	AC	930E Steering Cylinder	SX-EM0241	IN					
	Wheel Loader	WA900	3-E0	WA900-3EO Tilt Cylinder	SX-707-01-03212	IN			
			3-E0	WA900-3EO Lift Cylinder	SX-707-01-03011	IN			
			3-E0	WA900-3EO RH Steer Cylinder	SX-707-01-16191	IN			
			3-E0	WA900-3EO LH Steer Cylinder	SX-707-01-16181	IN			
Articulated Dump Truck			AH400	AH400 Steering Cylinder	SX-230215	IN			
Sandvik 	Jumbo Production Drill	DD421		Feed Extension Cylinder	SX-55047472	IN			
				Axial Percussion Pump	SX-55059183	IN			
				Drifter Feed Cylinder	SX-55085910	IN			
				Drifter Feed Cylinder	SX-55089520	IN			
				Boom Swing Cylinder	SX-55182470	IN			
				Axial Piston Pump	SX-56043747	IN			
				Data Solo Feed Cylinder	SX-32119263	IN			
				Stinger Off Data Solo Cylinder	SX-55059216	OUT			
			Underground Loader	LH621i		Lift Cylinder	SX-BG00567535	OUT	
						Tilt Cylinder	SX-BG01442341	IN	
		Tilt Cylinder			SX-BG00642817	IN			
		Axial Piston Pump			SX-BG00776977	IN			
		Axial Piston Pump			SX-BG00776978	IN			
	TH663	LH517i		Axial Piston Pump	SX-BG01196567	IN			
				Steering Cylinder	SX-29613424	IN			
			Suspension Cylinder	SX-56049247	IN				
			Accumulator Brake	SX-56024386	IN				
			Suspension Cylinder	SX-5590015195	IN				
Epiroc	Underground Truck	TH663		Traverse Feed Cylinder	SX-9121722101	IN			
	Simba Production Drill	S7		MT4400 Front Suspension	SX-445-8775	IN			
Terex 	Rigid Dump Truck	MT4400	AC	MT4400 Rear Suspension	SX-445-8774	OUT			
			AC	MT4400 Steering Cylinder	SX-431-6015	OUT			
			AC	MT4400 Hoist Cylinder	SX-431-5856	IN			
			AC						